The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $59.86
2025-08-06 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn R2ZHVQB4 -$57.90 $1.96
2025-08-07 Donation from Skye Priestley txn_ GkHzNQ7 $30.00 $31.96
2025-08-07 Donation from Chris Bond txn KWHOQO]JvV $50.00 $81.96
2025-08-11  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10 txn XGH4NwWE -$5.60 $76.36
2025-08-13 Donation from Julien Tord txn EyHwIOL $20.00 $96.36
2025-08-13 Donation from Nate txn 78Hy75X $30.00 $126.36
2025-08-13 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn R2HVXEY -$64.93 $61.43
2025-08-18 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17 txn GkHz6XQ -$3.50 $57.93
2025-08-27 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn OXH8XWg -$57.90 $0.03
2025-08-29 Donation from MR txn AWHxEaz $10.00 $10.03

WITHDRAWN: $189.83. DEPOSITED: $140.00. $10.03

Hack Portland is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack Portland's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



